
PLANNING BOARD MEMBER APPOINTMENTS

BOROUGH OF MOUNT EPHRAIM
LAND USE BOARD MEMBER ROSTER FOR 2022

Member Name Class Appointed Term Expires Email Address

Traz Tovinsky 1 July, 2020 same as Mayor May, 2023 mtovinsky@mountephraim.com

Kimberly Beebe 2 June, 2021 1 Year June, 2022 kbeebe@mountephraim-nj.com

George Gies 3 June, 2021 1 Year June, 2022 ggies@mountephraim-nj.com

Michael Schiavo 4 June, 2021 4 Years June, 2025 mike.schaivo@hotmail.com

Steven Eggert 4 June, 2018 4 Years June, 2022 snseggs@aol.com

**vacant** 4 June, 2018 4 Years June, 2022 alexanderfam2121@gmail.com

Thomas Maxwell 4 June, 2018 4 Years June, 2022 trmaxwell157@gmail.com

Robert Carter 4 June, 2019 4 Years June, 2023 njsideshowbob@gmail.com

Anthony Stagliano 4 June, 2019 4 Year June, 2023 astagliano@aol.com

Michael Marrone No. 1 Alternate July, 2021 2 Years June, 2022 mjm384@gmail.com 

Gary Prinski No. 2 Alternate June, 2020 2 Years June, 2022 gprinski@comcast.net

Carmine Rampolla No. 3 Alternate June, 2021 2 Years June, 2023 cjrampolla@yahoo.com

Douglas Morgan No. 4 Alternate June, 2021 2 Years June, 2023



PLANNING BOARD MEMBER APPOINTMENTS

Phone # Cell #

856-931-1546 609-313-0776 Term same as Mayor's

856-745-9034 Always one year term

609-519-9852 Governing Body appointment

931-7782 609-932-3653

933-1641 856-283-1982

931-2203 856-520-0359

609-947-9330

931-7958 856-520-0842

931-7846 609-209-2349

609-315-8356 unexpired term

856-373-2084


